OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM
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CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002

TOTAL
154,922



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002

TOTAL

01 = VOTERS 154,922
01
0083 HOPE MILLS 1 4745
0086 HOPE MILLS 2 3747
0087 HOPE MILLS 3 1214
0090 JUDSON-VANDER 2681
0091 LAKE RIM 2274
0092 LINDEN 2296
0096 LONG HILL 2491
0098 MANCHESTER 7498
0100 MONTIBELLO 1047
0104 MORGANTON RD 2 2491
0106 PEARCES MILL 2 3709
0108 PEARCES MILL 3 1440
0110 PEARCES MILL 4 1579
0123 SHERWOOD 1712
0126 SPRING LAKE 4070
0130 STEDMAN 2838
0131 STONEY POINT 3782
0133 WADE 1032
0137 WESTAREA 4250
0200 ABSENTEES 0
0250 TRANSFERS 0
0275 ONE STOP 0
0300 PROVISIONAL 0

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

TOTAL

01 = BALLOTS CAST 32,690
01
0001 ALDERMAN 679
0002 ARRAN HILLS 410
0003 AUMAN 684
0006 BEAVER DAM 217
0013 BLACK RIVER 262
0015 BRENTWOOD 342
0018 CEDAR CREEK 399
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 470
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 371
0027 CROSS CREEK 2 333
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 149
0029 CROSS CREEK 4 343
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 438
0031 CROSS CREEK 6 357
0032 CROSS CREEK 7 380
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RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
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CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002

TOTAL
32,690



OFFICIAL CANVASS CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

TOTAL

01 = BALLOTS CAST 32,690
01
0131 STONEY POINT 851
0133 WADE 300
0137 WESTAREA 650
0200 ABSENTEES 84
0250 TRANSFERS 6
0275 ONE STOP 1414

0300 PROVISIONAL 223
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RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC

01

0001
0002
0003
0006
0013
0015
0018
0021
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0074
0078
0079
0080

= BALLOTS CAST

ALDERMAN

ARRAN
AUMAN

HILLS

BEAVER DAM

BLACK

RIVER

BRENTWGOD

CEDAR

CREEK

CLIFFDALE WEST

CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
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PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
DEMOCRATIC

TOTAL
24,736



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0083
0086
0087
0090
0091
0092
0096
0098
0100
0104
0106
0108
0110
0123
0126
0130
0131
0133
0137
0200
0250
0275
0300

01
HOPE MILLS 1 482
HOPE MILLS 2 490
HOPE MILLS 3 236
JUDSON-VANDER 533
LAKE RIM 234
LINDEN 346
LONG HILL 379
MANCHEST £R 149
MONTIBELLO 128
MORGANTON RD 2 292
PEARCES MILL 2 370
PEARCES MILL 3 229
PEARCES MILL 4 187
SHERWOOD 310
SPRING LAKE 293
STEDMAN 488
STONEY POINT 550
WADE 230
WESTAREA 528
ABSENTEES 65
TRANSFERS 5
ONE STOP 1124

PROVISIONAL 172

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
DEMOCRATIC

TOTAL
24,736




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN

01 = BALLOTS CAST
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01
ALDERMAN 174
ARRAN HILLS 83
AUMAN 199
BEAVER DAM 43
BLACK RIVER 77
BRENTWOOD 93
CEDAR CREEK 80
CLIFFDALE WEST 154
CROSS CREEK 1 21
CROSS CREEK 2 42
CROSS CREEK 3 32
CROSS CREEK 4 89
CROSS CREEK 5 41
CROSS CREEK 6 86
CROSS CREEK 7 141
CROSS CREEK 8 197
CROSS CREEK 9 199
CROSS CREEK 10 65
CROSS CREEK 11 41
CROSS CREEK 12 223
CROSS CREEK 13 8
CROSS CREEK 14 231
CROSS CREEK 15 243
CROSS CREEK 16 12
CROSS CREEK 17 34
CROSS CREEK 18 162
CROSS CREEK 19 3
CROSS CREEK 20 121
CROSS CREEK 21 128
CROSS CREEK 22 152
CROSS CREEK 23 325
CROSS CREEK 24 74
CROSS CREEK 25 143
CROSS CREEK 26 123
CROSS CREEK 27 98
CROSS CREEK 28 59
CROSS CREEK 29 114
CROSS CREEK 30 108
CROSS CREEK 31 158
CROSS CREEK 32 31
CROSS CREEK 33 183
CROSS CREEK 34 193
CUMBERLAND 1 159
CUMBERLAND 2 131
CUMBERLAND 3 60

EASTOVER 217

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
REPUBLICAN

TOTAL
7,954
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BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0083
0086
0087
00%0
0091
0092
0096
0098
0100
0104
0106
0108
0110
0123
0126
0130
0131
0133
0137
0200
0250
0275
0300

01
HOPE MILLS 1 240
HOPE MILLS 2 153
HOPE MILLS 3 69
JUDSON-VANDER 160
LAKE RIM 74
LINDEN 129
LONG HILL 137
MANCHESTER 47
MONTIBELLO 22
MORGANTON RD 2 121
PEARCES MILL 2 105
PEARCES MILL 3 65
PEARCES MILL 4 52
SHERWOOD 106
SPRING LAKE 79
STEDMAN 191
STONEY POINT 301
WADE 70
WESTAREA 122
ABSENTEES 19
TRANSFERS 1
ONE sTOP 290

PROVISIONAL 51

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
REPUBLICAN

TOTAL
7,954




OFFICIAL CANVASS CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
DEMOCRATIC

RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR

01
02
03
04
05

0001
0002
0003
0006
0013
0015
0018
0021
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

VOTES PERCENT

= ALBERT LEE WILEY, JR. 341 1.45 06 = CYNTHIA D. BROWN
= DUKE UNDERWOOD 246 1.05 07 = ERSKINE B. BOWLES
= DAVID E. TIDWELL 338 1.44 08 = DAN BLUE

= ELAINE MARSHALL 4,823 20.57 09 = BOB AYERS

= RANDY CROW 216 .92

ALDERMAN 7 2 10 118 2 8 180 135 14
ARRAN HILLS 4 4 4 52 3 14 14 122 1
AUMAN 6 6 10 N 4 17 160 170 6
BEAVER DAM 2 4 7 50 0 9 104 28 3
BLACK RIVER 3 1 4 57 5 5 53 39 2
BRENTWOOD 3 2 6 43 1 4 94 76 5
CEDAR CREEK 4 3 4 61 2 17 110 101 1
CLIFFDALE WEST 6 3 1 33 2 22 90 154 3
CROSS CREEK 1 8 4 1 33 0 17 63 1N 3
CROSS CREEK 2 4 4 3 41 2 10 156 52 3
CROSS CREEK 3 4 5 1 17 1 7 46 29 0
CROSS CREEK 4 3 2 1 86 1 3 108 36 3
CROSS CREEK 5 5 2 7 36 1 23 94 202 1
CROSS CREEK 6 7 0 4 78 1 6 123 31 0
CROSS CREEK 7 2 1 2 64 2 3 126 20 1
CROSS CREEK 8 10 1 1 85 1 4 223 46 5
CROSS CREEK 9 3 4 8 87 4 23 197 335 9
CROSS CREEK 10 2 1 3 44 1 2 76 78 2
CROSS CREEK 11 0 4 1 43 4 4 100 25 4
CROSS CREEK 12 3 2 4 148 1 5 237 47 8
CROSS CREEK 13 1 1 2 14 1 8 45 174 1
CROSS CREEK 14 5 1 6 144 1 5 245 66 3
CROSS CREEK 15 0 3 8 136 4 13 219 73 9
CROSS CREEK 16 4 5 1 34 2 18 139 598 6
CROSS CREEK 17 5 1 5 48 1 18 97 2N 6
CROSS CREEK 18 8 7 Tonr 6 6 203 59 3
CROSS CREEK 19 5 1 1 20 2 13 41 145 0
CROSS CREEK 20 8 7 13 81 4 9 157 44 6
CROSS CREEK 21 14 4 6 84 6 21 171 162 3
CROSS CREEK 22 2 4 1 102 1 6 153 158 2
CROSS CREEK 23 4 6 5 147 6 20 226 173 5
CROSS CREEK 24 4 1 4 35 3 1 66 26 3
CROSS CREEK 25 2 3 3 29 0 6 74 73 2
CROSS CREEK 26 5 6 5 57 5 21 153 217 1
CROSS CREEK 27 3 2 5 29 4 18 ar 74 0
CROSS CREEK 28 9 7 2 59 2 27 124 335 4
CROSS CREEK 29 9 3 6 59 3 23 15 137 2
CROSS CREEK 30 5 2 4 69 2 6 126 48 5
CROSS CREEK 31 5 3 5 76 6 9 133 45 4
CROSS CREEK 32 7 1 1 14 1 " 48 94 2
CROSS CREEK 33 3 3 4 60 3 7139 134 5
CROSS CREEK 34 3 4 6 90 4 9 137 73 6

VOTES
819
8,718
7,619
324

PERCENT
3.49
37.19
32.50
1.38



OFFICIAL CANVASS CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM
FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = ALBERT LEE WILEY, JR. 341 1,45 06 = CYNTHIA D. BROWN 819 3.49
02 = DUKE UNDERWOOD 246 1.05 07 = ERSKINE B. BOWLES 8,718  37.19
03 = DAVID E. TIDWELL 338 1.46 08 = DAN BLUE 7,619 32,50
04 = ELAINE MARSHALL 4,823 20.57 09 = BOB AYERS 324 1.38
05 = RANDY CROW 216 92
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
0074 CUMBERLAND 1 4 2 4 51 6 16 108 112
0078 CUMBERLAND 2 5 3 8 54 2 9 134 63 4
0079 CUMBERLAND 3 2 2 5 48 1 9 60 52 5
0080 EASTOVER 13 5 14 212 10 16 277 149 19
0083 HOPE MILLS 1 6 8 4 102 5 17 183 107 13
0086 HOPE MILLS 2 7 3 10 83 5 21 169 169 5
0087 HOPE MILLS 3 7 5 2 T4 1 7 95 28 2
0090 JUDSON-VANDER 6 6 9 149 9 17 196 9% 13
0091 LAKE RIM i 2 2 37 0 22 68 97 o}
0092 LINDEN 5 3 8 119 3 6 N7 62 3
0096 LONG HILL 2 4 2 93 4 18 121 114 4
0098 MANCHESTER 1 2 3 34 1 5 40 55 3
0100 MONTIBELLO 3 3 2 16 1 6 38 57 1
0104 MORGANTON RD 2 7 7 2 36 3 13 99 113 6
0106 PEARCES MILL 2 10 3 7 67 7 14 134 94 9
0108 PEARCES MILL 3 2 3 2 65 3 3 72 56 8
0110 PEARCES MILL 4 4 5 1 41 5 " 68 39 3
0123 SHERWOOD 5 70N 64 3 22 106 76 4
0126 SPRING LAKE 1 2 2 35 5 19 72 236 é
0130 STEDMAN 7 4 7 109 9 14 200 83 9
0131 STONEY POINT 12 9 10 113 1 15 244 85 9
0133 WADE 6 3 4 70 2 3 8 38 8
0137 WESTAREA 10 6 8 86 320 167 199 6
0200 ABSENTEES 1 2 0 16 1 3 35 3 0
0250 TRANSFERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
0275 ONE STOP 15 12 26 242 9 25 4235 288 17
0300 PROVISIONAL 2 2 3 36 2 10 54 52 5
FOR MEMBER OF CONGRESS 8TH DISTRICT
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = RAY WARREN 996 9.95 03 = CHRIS KOURI 2,648  26.46
02 = WILLIAM O, (BILLY) RICHARDSON 5,885  58.81 04 = TRIPP HELMS 477 4,77
01 02 03 04
0002 ARRAN HILLS 49 197 60 10
0003 AUMAN 41 305 114 1
0015 BRENTWOOD 23 143 47 16
0029 CROSS CREEK 4 12 155 63 8
0031 CROSS CREEK 6 10 150 77 14



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

FOR MEMBER OF CONGRESS 8TH DISTRICT

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

01 = RAY WARREN 996 9.95 03 = CHRIS KOURI 2,648 26.46
02 = WILLIAM 0. (BILLY)} RICHARDSON 5,885 58.81 04 = TRIPP HELMS 477 4,77
01 02 03 04
0032 CROSS CREEK 7 8 137 86 4
0033 CROSS CREEK 8 13 235 118 15
0035 CROSS CREEK 10 19 133 53 9
0037 CROSS CREEK 12 13 292 164 12
0039 CROSS CREEK 14 17 293 166 15
0043 CROSS CREEK 18 17 262 136 15
0045 CROSS CREEK 20 40 212 56 21
0049 CROSS CREEK 24 21 78 35 1
0050 CROSS CREEK 25 23 133 25 7
0052 CROSS CREEK 27 37 99 79 6
0053 CROSS CREEK 28 71 309 153 17
0054 CROSS CREEK 29 41 191 109 1"
0055 CROSS CREEK 30 36 185 29 16
0056 CROSS CREEK 31 24 165 68 25
0059 CROSS CREEK 34 13 225 95 1
0074 CUMBERLAND 1 43 186 79 8
0078 CUMBERLAND 2 40 166 48 22
0079 CUMBERLAND 3 28 100 42 10
0083 HOPE MILLS 1 55 265 94 42
0087 HOPE MILLS 3 24 136 37 18
0091 LAKE RIM 39 73 108 8
0100 MONTIBELLO 31 60 27 7
0104 MORGANTON RD 2 30 155 82 14
0106 PEARCES MILL 2 41 186 109 20
0110 PEARCES MILL & 40 91 27 18
0131 STONEY POINT 51 285 104 30
0200 ABSENTEES 1 16 11 2
0250 TRANSFERS 0 0 0 0
0275 ONE STOP 32 239 138 22
0300 PROVISIONAL 13 28 9 2
FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE NORTH CAROLINA SUPREME COURT

01 = BOB HUNTER

0001 ALDERMAN
0002 ARRAN HILLS

0003

AUMAN

0006 BEAVER DAM
0013 BLACK RIVER
0015 BRENTWOOD

VOTES PERCENT

12,514 67.84 02 = BRADLEY K. GREENWAY

VOTES PERCENT

5,933

32.16



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
DEMOCRATIC

FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE NORTH CAROLINA SUPREME COURT

01 = BOB HUNTER

0018
0021
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0074
0078
0079
0080
0083
0086
0087
0090
0091
0092

CEDAR CREEK
CLIFFDALE WEST
CROSS CREEK 1
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK 7
CROSS CREEK 8
CROSS CREEK 9
CROSS CREEK 10
CROSS CREEK 11
CROSS CREEK 12
CROSS CREEK 13
CROSS CREEK 14
CROSS CREEK 15
CROSS CREEK 16
CROSS CREEK 17
CROSS CREEK 18
CROSS CREEK 19
CROSS CREEK 20
CROSS CREEK 21
CROSS CREEK 22
CROSS CREEK 23
CROSS CREEK 24
CROSS CREEK 25
CROSS CREEK 26
CROSS CREEK 27
CROSS CREEK 28
CROSS CREEK 29
CROSS CREEK 30
CROSS CREEK 31
CROSS CREEK 32
CROSS CREEK 33
CROSS CREEK 34
CUMBERLAND 1
CUMBERLAND 2
CUMBERLAND 3
EASTOVER

HOPE MILLS 1
HOPE MILLS 2
HOPE MILLS 3
JUDSON-VANDER
LAKE RIM
LINDEN

N U1 NN

194
114

9
156
373
102
104
185
137
220
210
398
234
198
124
182
248
233
311

81
113
244
139
299
206
147
168
101
210
150
183
169
109
381
250
268
108
277
133
203

157
42
41
79
59
92
80

191

130
89
53
85

106

116

144
42
48

139
58

194
99
66
81
53
91
80
88
73
58

162

120

17
49

109
80
68

VOTES PERCENT
12,514 67.84 02 = BRADLEY K. GREENWAY

VOTES PERCENT

5,933

32.16
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RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
DEMOCRATIC

FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE NORTH CAROLINA SUPREME COURT

01 = BOB HUNTER

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

12,514 67.84 02 = BRADLEY K. GREENWAY 5,933 32.16
01 02
0096 LONG HILL 195 105
0098 MANCHESTER 75 44
0100 MONTIBELLO 75 42
0104 MORGANTON RD 2 169 82
0106 PEARCES MILL 2 206 115
0108 PEARCES MILL 3 103 70
0110 PEARCES MILL 4 101 60
0123 SHERWOOD 180 82
0126 SPRING LAKE 217 104
0130 STEDMAN 252 108
0131 STONEY POINT 266 142
0133 WADE 129 39
0137 WESTAREA 292 147
0200 ABSENTEES 31 17
0250 TRANSFERS 2 1
0275 ONE STOP 564 247
0300 PROVISIONAL 87 50

FOR COURT OF APPEALS

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

01 = BEECHER REYNOLDS GRAY 5,538 30.23 02 = GEORGE R. BARRETT 12,780 69.77
01 02
0001 ALDERMAN 110 260
0002 ARRAN HILLS 84 199
0003 AUMAN 118 264
0006 BEAVER DAM 40 119
0013 BLACK RIVER 32 102
0015 BRENTWOOD 48 139
0018 CEDAR CREEK 86 156
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 95 185
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 78 177
0027 CROSS CREEK 2 42 118
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 27 64
0029 CROSS CREEK 4 47 88
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 75 216
0031 CROSS CREEK 6 44 125
0032 CROSS CREEK 7 52 79
0033 CROSS CREEK 8 60 144
0034 CROSS CREEK 9 189 339
0035 CROSS CREEK 10 40 102
0036 CROSS CREEK 11 34 110
0037 CROSS CREEK 12 84 169



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

FOR COURT OF APPEALS

01 = BEECHER REYNOLDS GRAY

0038 CROSS CREEK 13
0039 CROSS CREEK 14
0040 CROSS CREEK 15
0041 CROSS CREEK 16
0042 CROSS CREEK 17
0043 CROSS CREEK 18
0044 CROSS CREEK 19
0045 CROSS CREEK 20
0046 CROSS CREEK 21
0047 CROSS CREEK 22
0048 CROSS CREEK 23
0049 CROSS CREEK 24
0050 CROSS CREEK 25
0051 CROSS CREEK 26
0052 CROSS CREEK 27
0053 CROSS CREEK 28
0054 CROSS CREEK 29
0055 CROSS CREEK 30
0056 CROSS CREEK 31
0057 CROSS CREEK 32
0058 CROSS CREEK 33
0059 CROSS CREEK 34
0074 CUMBERLAND 1
0078 CUMBERLAND 2
0079 CUMBERLAND 3
0080 EASTOVER

0083 HOPE MILLS 1
0086 HOPE MILLS 2
0087 HOPE MILLS 3
0090 JUDSON-VANDER
0091 LAKE RIM

0092 LINDEN

0096 LONG HILL

0098 MANCHESTER
0100 MONTIBELLO
0104 MORGANTON RD 2
0106 PEARCES MILL 2
0108 PEARCES MILL 3
0110 PEARCES MILL 4
0123 SHERWCOD

0126 SPRING LAKE
0130 STEDMAN

0131 STONEY POINT
0133 WADE

0137 WESTAREA

0200 ABSENTEES

01 02
52 148
12 186
90 208
188 396
115 257
104 183
41 139
78 188
102 255
103 243
131 322
27 97
49 M
102 273
63 133
163 323
76 222
69 146
75 173
50 100
85 222
65 157
85 185
72 166
58 111
150 390
98 263
122 260
46 108
101 283
63 149
72 19
105 194
40 80
38 79
73 183
61 253
35 138
48 106
86 172
128 197
97 272
110 298
55 110
165 271

22 24

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT
5,538 30.23

02 = GEORGE R. BARRETT

VOTES PERCENT
12,780 69.77
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RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

FOR COURT OF APPEALS

01

= BEECHER REYNOLDS GRAY

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT
5,538 30.23

VOTES PERCENT

02 = GEORGE R. BARRETT 12,780 69.77
01 02
0250 TRANSFERS 1 2
0275 ONE STOP 246 553
0300 PROVISIONAL 36 105

FOR COURT OF APPEALS

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

01 = MARCUS W. WILLIAMS 8,752 46,37 02 = MARTHA GEER 10,123 53.63
01 02
0001 ALDERMAN 181 200
0002 ARRAN HILLS 139 149
0003 AUMAN 187 208
0006 BEAVER DAM 76 93
0013 BLACK RIVER 56 82
0015 BRENTWOOD 70 124
0018 CEDAR CREEK 121 122
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 160 132
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 153 118
0027 CROSS CREEK 2 100 63
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 37 53
0029 CROSS CREEK 4 46 105
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 192 116
0031 CROSS CREEK 6 69 109
0032 CROSS CREEK 7 49 92
0033 CROSS CREEK 8 83 140
0034 CROSS CREEK 9 232 315
0035 CROSS CREEK 10 65 92
0036 CROSS CREEK 11 76 68
0037 CROSS CREEK 12 83 188
0038 CROSS CREEK 13 114 91
0039 CROSS CREEK 14 122 188
0040 CROSS CREEK 15 107 199
0041 CROSS CREEK 16 344 263
0042 CROSS CREEK 17 197 185
0043 CROSS CREEK 18 115 175
0044 CROSS CREEK 19 105 78
0045 CROSS CREEK 20 125 142
0046 CROSS CREEK 21 159 197
0047 CROSS CREEK 22 166 185
0048 CROSS CREEK 23 194 276
0049 CROSS CREEK 24 52 73
0050 CROSS CREEK 25 76 89
0051 CROSS CREEK 26 200 195



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

FOR COURT OF APPEALS

01 = MARCUS W. WILLIAMS

0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0074
0078
0079
0080
0083
0086
0087
0090
0091
0092
0096
0098
0100
0104
0106
0108
0110
0123
0126
0130
0131
0133
0137
0200
0250
0275
0300

CROSS CREEK 27
CROSS CREEK 28
CROSS CREEK 29
CROSS CREEK 30
CROSS CREEK 31
CROSS CREEK 32
CROSS CREEK 33
CROSS CREEK 34
CUMBERLAND 1
CUMBERLAND 2
CUMBERLAND 3
EASTOVER

HOPE MILLS 1
HOPE MILLS 2
HOPE MILLS 3
JUDSON-VANDER
LAKE RIM
LINDEN

LONG HILL
MANCHESTER
MONTIBELLO
MORGANTON RD 2
PEARCES MILL 2
PEARCES MILL 3
PEARCES MILL 4
SHERWOOD
SPRING LAKE
STEDMAN

STONEY POINT
WADE

WESTAREA
ABSENTEES
TRANSFERS

ONE STOP
PROVISIONAL

159

135
106
70
280
148
181
54
190
101
121
137
56
59
133
139
72
70
17
179
171
159
90
230
19

374
63

128
181
107

8r
142
152
195
251

83
211

32

448
75

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT
8,752 46,37

02 = MARTHA GEER

VOTES PERCENT
10,123 53.63
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RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

FOR NORTH CAROLINA STATE SENATE 19TH DISTRICT

01 = TONY RAND

0001
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0040
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0056
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CREEK 4
CREEK 7
CREEK 8
CREEK 10
CREEK 12
CREEK 14
CREEK 15
CREEK 18
CREEK 20
CREEK 23
CREEK 24
CREEK 30
CREEK 31
CREEK 34

CUMBERLAND 1
CUMBERLAND 2
CUMBERLAND 3
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HOPE M
HOPE M

ER
ILLS 1
ILLS 2

HOPE MILLS 3

JUDSON
LINDEN
LONG H

-VANDER

ILL

PEARCES MILL 2
PEARCES MILL 3

PEARCE

S MILL 4

SHERWOOD

STEDMA
STONEY
WADE
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TRANSF
ONE ST

N
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EES
ERS
oP

0300 PROVISIONAL

106
83
99

19
34
67
67
78
71
72
53

193

108

106
55

143
70
69
97
64
54
73

170

129
71
12

170
22

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002

DEMOCRATIC
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
10,143 76.54 02 = RUSSELL MCLAURIN 3,109 23.46
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RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

FOR NORTH CAROLINA STATE SENATE 21ST DISTRICT

01

0002
0003
0015
0021
0026
0027
0028
0030
0031
0034
0036
0038
0041
0042
0044
0046
0047
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0057
0058
0091
0098
0100
0104
0126
0137
0200
0250
0275
0300

= LARRY SHAW

ARRAN
AUMAN

HILLS

BRENTWOQD
CLIFFDALE WEST

CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS

CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK

LAKE RIM
MANCHESTER
MONTIBELLO
MORGANTON RD 2
SPRING LAKE
WESTAREA
ABSENTEES
TRANSFERS
ONE STOP
PROVISIONAL

1
2
3
5
6
9

11
13
16
17
19
21
22
25
26
27
28
29

32
33

172
237
313

14

272
30

142
140
40
122
36
226
35
98
240
137
73
119
99
53
191
88
222
17
51
106
98
53
72
109
141
194

133
26

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

6,951 66.31 02 = AUDREY (SISTER) RAY

VOTES PERCENT

3,532

33.69




OFFICIAL CANVASS CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

FOR STATE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 43RD DISTRICT

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

01 = MARY E. MCALLISTER 2,744 60.56 02 = ELMER FLOYD 1,787 39.44
01 02
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 193 138
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 37 39
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 244 132
0034 CROSS CREEK 9 426 238
0038 CROSS CREEK 13 166 86
0041 CROSS CREEK 16 549 271
0044 CROSS CREEK 19 144 86
0046 CROSS CREEK 21 235 217
0048 CROSS CREEK 23 3 1
0051 CROSS CREEK 26 155 83
0058 CROSS CREEK 33 214 144
0096 LONG HILL 0 0
0098 MANCHESTER 3 1
0137 WESTAREA 245 237
0200 ABSENTEES 4 3
0250 TRANSFERS 0 1
0275 ONE STOP 109 95
0300 PROVISIONAL 17 15

CLERK OF COURT

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

01 = GEORGE E. TATUM 7,227 29.93 02 = LINDA PRIEST 16,920  70.07
01 02
0001 ALDERMAN 158 341
0002 ARRAN HILLS 106 214
0003 AUMAN 101 372
0006 BEAVER DAM 113 116
0013 BLACK RIVER 87 95
0015 BRENTWOOD 51 187
0018 CEDAR CREEK 127 19
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 54 261
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 139 185
0027 CROSS CREEK 2 171 115
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 30 8
0029 CROSS CREEK 4 60 192
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 157 225
0031 CROSS CREEK 6 49 218
0032 CROSS CREEK 7 58 179
0033 CROSS CREEK 8 100 287
0034 CROSS CREEK 9 181 496
0035 CROSS CREEK 10 48 164

0036 CROSS CREEK 11 57 146
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RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

CLERK OF COURT
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0041
0042
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CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002

DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PE
7,227

RCENT
29.93

02 = LINDA PRIEST

VOTES PERCENT

16,920

70.07



OFFICIAL CANVASS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002

DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM
CLERK OF COURT
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = GEORGE E. TATUM 7,221 29.93 02 = LINDA PRIEST 16,920  70.07
01 02
0200 ABSENTEES 26 41
0250 TRANSFERS 2 3
0275 ONE STOP 442 663
0300 PROVISIONAL 52 114
FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 2
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = BILLY R. KING 4,462 39.18 03 = GLENN B. ADAMS 2,264 19.88
02 = JEANNETTE M. COUNCIL 4,663 40,94
01 02 03
0015 BRENTWOOD "r 129 93
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 188 185 91
0027 CROSS CREEK 2 170 172 72
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 60 61 33
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 208 217 112
0034 CROSS CREEK 9 413 409 228
0038 CROSS CREEK 13 147 182 59
0041 CROSS CREEK 16 532 576 235
0042 CROSS CREEK 17 290 304 122
0044 CROSS CREEK 19 130 154 57
0046 CROSS CREEK 21 241 259 174
0049 CROSS CREEK 24 68 77T 46
0051 CROSS CREEK 26 284 287 116
0053 CROSS CREEK 28 359 346 126
0057 CROSS CREEK 32 110 111 40
0058 CROSS CREEK 33 199 208 1M
0098 MANCHESTER 76 83 48
0104 MORGANTON RD 2 136 165 90
0126 SPRING LAKE 260 237 91
0137 WESTAREA 278 294 185
0200 ABSENTEES 7 10 4
0250 TRANSFERS 1 0 2
0275 ONE STOP 186 178 120
0300 PROVISIONAL 22 19 9




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

FOR SHERIFF

01
02

0001 ALDERMAN

0002
0003
0006
0013
0015
0018
0021
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
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CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

8,333 34.1 03 = EARL (MOOSE) BUTLER 14,723 60.26
1,376 5.63

126
121
110
47
56
81
142
7
78
125
213
61
43
146
100
140
153
272
177
129
66
84
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49
67
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83
241
135
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OFFICIAL CANVASS CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002

DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM
FOR SHERIFF
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = TOMMY GRIFFIN 8,333 34.11 03 = EARL (MOOSE) BUTLER 14,723 60.26
02 = DENNY DAVIS 1,376 5.63
01 02 03
0080 EASTOVER 265 57 443
0083 HOPE MILLS 1 165 33 280
0086 HOPE MILLS 2 184 32 273
0087 HOPE MILLS 3 56 6 172
0090 JUDSON-VANDER 146 37 348
0091 LAKE RIM 105 16 113
0092 LINDEN 148 20 172
0096 LONG HILL 125 13 238
0098 MANCHESTER 53 13 82
0100 MONTIBELLO 61 8 59
0104 MORGANTON RD 2 132 26 129
0106 PEARCES MILL 2 133 26 212
0108 PEARCES MILL 3 62 13 153
0110 PEARCES MILL 4 50 w77
0123 SHERWOOD 100 17 192
0126 SPRING LAKE 154 47 184
0130 STEDMAN 128 26 332
0131 STONEY POINT 219 19 310
0133 WADE 79 26 120
0137 WESTAREA 191 28 305
0200 ABSENTEES 31 1 32
0250 TRANSFERS 2 0 3
0275 ONE STOP 406 33 674

0300 PROVISIONAL 54 14 101
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RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR
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CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT
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OFFICIAL CANVASS CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM
FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = JIM SNYDER 548 6.97 05 = ELIZABETH H. DOLE 6,845  87.02
02 = DOUGLAS J. SELLERS 65 .83 06 = TIMOTHY COOK 58 T4
03 = JIM PARKER 238 3.03 07 = VENKAT CHALLA 31 .39
04 = ADA M, FISHER 81 1.03
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
0078 CUMBERLAND 2 27 3 4 2 93 1 0
0079 CUMBERLAND 3 3 1 5 0 51 0 0
0080 EASTOVER 12 0 6 1198 1 0
0083 HOPE MILLS 1 14 1 9 12N 1 1
0086 HOPE MILLS 2 11 4 3 1 134 0 0
0087 HOPE MILLS 3 6 2 0 1 60 0 0
0090 JUDSON-VANDER 12 0 2 2 139 2 1
0091 LAKE RIM 7 0 3 3 59 1 1
0092 LINDEN 7 1 6 1 113 0 0
0096 LONG HILL 7 0 1 1 128 0 0
0098 MANCHESTER 2 0 0 0 44 1 0
0100 MONTIBELLO 0 0 1 119 1 0
0104 MORGANTON RD 2 16 2 5 2 9% 1 0
0106 PEARCES MILL 2 6 0 4 2 88 2 2
0108 PEARCES MILL 3 2 1 2 0 59 0 0
0110 PEARCES MILL 4 5 0 0 1 44 1 0
0123 SHERWOOD 3 1 3 0 99 0 0
0126 SPRING LAKE 4 1 2 0 66 2 1
0130 STEDMAN 14 2 9 2 159 2 0
0131 STONEY POINT 13 3 7 & 266 5 0
0133 WADE 4 1 3 0 59 1 0
0137 WESTAREA 17 2 3 2 95 2 0
0200 ABSENTEES 1 0 1 0 17 0 0
0250 TRANSFERS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0275 ONE STOP 31 4 4 1 240 5 1
0300 PROVISIONAL 2 1 1 0 45 1 0
FOR MEMBER OF CONGRESS 7TH DISTRICT
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = RAYMOND R. BROWN 840  41.60 02 = JAMES R. ADAMS 1,179 58.40

01 02
0001 ALDERMAN 49 106
0006 BEAVER DAM 16 19
0013 BLACK RIVER 26 40
0018 CEDAR CREEK 26 39
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 8 9
0027 CROSS CREEK 2 17 17
0036 CROSS CREEK 11 18 18

0040 CROSS CREEK 15 79 107



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

FOR MEMBER OF CONGRESS 7TH DISTRICT

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

01 = RAYMOND R. BROWN 840 41,60 02 = JAMES R, ADAMS 1,179 58.40
01 02
0048 CROSS CREEK 23 108 156
0080 EASTOVER 76 119
0086 HOPE MILLS 2 56 83
0090 JUDSON-VANDER 52 7
0092 LINDEN 43 68
0096 LONG HILL 50 63
0098 MANCHESTER 3 9
0108 PEARCES MILL 3 14 34
0123 SHERWOOD 41 49
0130 STEDMAN 95 7
0131 STONEY POINT 3 9
0133 WADE 21 35
0200 ABSENTEES 1 2
0250 TRANSFERS 0 0
0275 ONE STOP 33 44
0300 PROVISIONAL 5 11
FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE NORTH CAROLINA SUPREME COURT

01 = RALPH A. WALKER

0001
0002
0003
0006
0013
0015
0018
0021
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
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0036
0037
0038
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ARRAN HILLS
AUMAN
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CLIFFDALE WEST
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CROSS CREEK
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CROSS CREEK
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CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK 9
CROSS CREEK 10
CROSS CREEK 11
CROSS CREEK 12
CROSS CREEK 13

0 ~N O W

110
10
26
20
58
21
59
7

17

129
43
23

137

VOTES PERCENT
1,875 27.17

02 = EDWARD THOMAS BRADY

VOTES PERCENT
5,025 72.83
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RUN DATE:11/15/05 01:36 PM

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
REPUBLICAN

FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE NORTH CAROLINA SUPREME COURT
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CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
REPUBLICAN

FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE NORTH CAROLINA SUPREME COURT

01 = RALPH A. WALKER

VOTES PERCENT
1,875 277

VOTES PERCENT

02 = EDWARD THOMAS BRADY 5,025 72.83
01 02
0275 ONE STOP 80 174
0300 PROVISIONAL 19 24

FOR COURT OF APPEALS

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

01 = FRITZ MERCER 2,318 36.58 02 = RICK ELMORE 4,019 63.42
01 02
0001 ALDERMAN 57 91
0002 ARRAN HILLS 21 49
0003 AUMAN 70 92
0006 BEAVER DAM 15 17
0013 BLACK RIVER 23 40
0015 BRENTWOOD 27 51
0018 CEDAR CREEK 22 40
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 68 70
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 9 9
0027 CROSS CREEK 2 18 15
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 12 16
0029 CROSS CREEK 4 24 34
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 12 24
0031 CROSS CREEK 6 18 49
0032 CROSS CREEK 7 39 63
0033 CROSS CREEK 8 47 70
0034 CROSS CREEK 9 46 112
0035 CROSS CREEK 10 15 35
0036 CROSS CREEK 11 12 18
0037 CROSS CREEK 12 36 98
0038 CROSS CREEK 13 1 3
0039 CROSS CREEK 14 51 102
0040 CROSS CREEK 15 52 113
0041 CROSS CREEK 16 4 5
0042 CROSS CREEK 17 9 20
0043 CROSS CREEK 18 35 72
0044 CROSS CREEK 19 2 1
0045 CROSS CREEK 20 29 69
0046 CROSS CREEK 21 35 68
0047 CROSS CREEK 22 54 68
0048 CROSS CREEK 23 96 150
0049 CROSS CREEK 24 28 34
0050 CROSS CREEK 25 46 70
0051 CROSS CREEK 26 33 69
0052 CROSS CREEK 27 40 48
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FOR COURT OF APPEALS

01 = FRITZ MERCER
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CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002

REPUBLICAN

VOTES. PE
2,318

RCENT
36.58

02 = RICK ELMORE

VOTES PERCENT

4,019

63.42
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01

0001
0002
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= ERIC LEVINSON
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CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PEl
3,341

RCENT
53.02

02 = LORRIE L, DOLLAR

VOTES PERCENT

2,960

46,98
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FOR COURT OF APPEALS

01 = ERIC LEVINSON

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

3,341 53.02 02 = LORRIE L. DOLLAR 2,960 46.98
01 02
0083 HOPE MILLS 1 99 104
0086 HOPE MILLS 2 75 59
0087 HOPE MILLS 3 21 34
0090 JUDSON-VANDER 69 51
0091 LAKE RIM 45 29
0092 LINDEN 53 51
0096 LONG HILL 58 45
0098 MANCHESTER 17 23
0100 MONTIBELLO 8 10
0104 MORGANTON RD 2 49 58
0106 PEARCES MILL 2 45 48
0108 PEARCES MILL 3 18 27
0110 PEARCES MILL 4 22 25
0123 SHERWOOD 41 47
0126 SPRING LAKE 33 36
0130 STEDMAN 83 72
0131 STONEY POINT 132 112
0133 WADE 36 17
0137 WESTAREA 52 48
0200 ABSENTEES 10 5
0250 TRANSFERS 0 0
0275 ONE STOP 133 96
0300 PROVISIONAL 23 19

FOR COURT OF APPEALS

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

01 = MR. NATHANAEL K. {(NATE) PENDLEY 2,304 35.46 02 = ANN MARIE CALABRIA 4,194 64,54
01 02
0001 ALDERMAN 58 N
0002 ARRAN HILLS 24 44
0003 AUMAN 64 94
0006 BEAVER DAM 15 20
0013 BLACK RIVER 26 38
0015 BRENTWOOD 28 50
0018 CEDAR CREEK 30 31
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 50 93
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 6 12
0027 CROSS CREEK 2 14 19
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 7 20
0029 CROSS CREEK 4 18 50
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 18 20
0031 CROSS CREEK 6 22 44
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FOR COURT OF APPEALS

01 = MR. NATHANAEL K.(NATE) PENDLEY
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CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PEl
2,304

RCENT
35.46

02 = ANN MARIE CALABRIA

VOTES PERCENT

4,194

64.54
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FOR COURT OF APPEALS

01 = MR. NATHANAEL K. (NATE) PENDLEY 2,304 35.46 02 = ANN MARIE CALABRIA

01 02
0126 SPRING LAKE 27 45
0130 STEDMAN 58 99
0131 STONEY POINT 103 142
0133 WADE 20 35
0137 WESTAREA 38 61
0200 ABSENTEES 3 1"
0250 TRANSFERS 0 0
0275 ONE STOP 87 153
0300 PROVISIONAL 15 32

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT
4,194 64.54

FOR STATE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 44TH DISTRICT

01 = DON TALBOT

0002 ARRAN HILLS
0003 AUMAN

0015 BRENTWOOD

0028 CROSS CREEK 3
0037 CROSS CREEK 12
0039 CROSS CREEK 14
0043 CROSS CREEK 18
0049 CROSS CREEK 24
0050 CROSS CREEK 25
0051 CROSS CREEK 26
0052 CROSS CREEK 27
0054 CROSS CREEK 29
0056 CROSS CREEK 31
0059 CROSS CREEK 34
0078 CUMBERLAND 2
0100 MONTIBELLO
0104 MORGANTON RD 2
0131 STONEY POINT
0200 ABSENTEES

0250 TRANSFERS

0275 ONE STOP

0300 PROVISIONAL

VOTES PERCENT

803 34.69 02 = MICHAEL (MIKE) STONE

01 02
24 42
53 96
23 33
9 12
61 136
72 146
38 86
28 38
82 58
32 64
31 62
40 66
34 116
59 121
29 98
7 13
51 63
89 197
5 0
0 0
28 52

8 13

VOTES PERCENT
1,512 65.31




